
Medication/Company Rep Name Contact Number Contact Email
Airsupra David Jackson 570-490-0317 david.jackson3@astrazeneca.com
Anoro Dana Archer 570-690-4036 dana.x.archer@gsk.com
Asmanex Ashley Gelb 888-393-9521 ashley.gelb@merck.com
Basaglar Jeff Rebarchak 570-419-2065 rebarchak_jeffrey_michael@lilly.com
Basaglar Stacy Boyer 570-847-8787 boyer_stacy_n@lilly.com
Beztri Meghan Rafferty Mercaldo 570-651-3885 meghan.mercaldo@astrazeneca.com
Breztri David Jackson 570-490-0317 david.jackson3@astrazeneca.com
Bydureon Angie Peck 570-971-2641 angie.peck@astrazeneca.com
Bystolic Nicole Paixao 607-206-6333 npaixao@kowapharma.com
Caplyta Megan Gilligan 814-883-5760 mgilligan@itci-inc.com
Center for Orthotic and Prostetic Care Adam Mitchell 570-743-1414
Cologuard Elyse Jean 608-720-9506 ejean@exactsciences.com

Dexcom CGM sensors Kate Patetta 570-772-6406 kate.patetta@dexcom.com
Dexilant Lance Moran 814-341-1644
Dulera Ashley Gelb 888-393-9521 ashley.gelb@merck.com
Eliquis Chad States 814-952-8049 chad.states@bms.com
Emgality Kristin Evans 272-230-1016 evans_kristin@lilly.com
Ensure Taylor Daskivich 484-787-1831 taylor.daskivich@abbott.com
Entresto John Lundy 814-571-1133 john.lundy@novartis.com
Farxiga Angie Peck 570-971-2641 angie.peck@astrazeneca.com
Freestyle Libre CGM sensors Ellen Dewey 570-815-6677 ellen.dewey@abbott.com
Glyxambi Laura Little 717-979-8221 laura.little@boehringer-ingelheim.com
Glyxambi Stacy Boyer 570-847-8787 boyer_stacy_n@lilly.com
Humalog Jeff Rebarchak 570-419-2065 rebarchak_jeffrey_michael@lilly.com
Humalog Stacy Boyer 570-847-8787 boyer_stacy_n@lilly.com
Incruse Charles Yozwiak 272-268-2242 charles.yozwiak@gsk.com
Janumet Ashley Gelb 888-393-9521 ashley.gelb@merck.com
Januvia Ashley Gelb 888-393-9521 ashley.gelb@merck.com
Jardiance Laura Little 717-979-8221 laura.little@boehringer-ingelheim.com
Jentaduo Jeff Rebarchak 570-419-2065 rebarchak_jeffrey_michael@lilly.com
Latuda Diana Hagenbuch 570-850-4844 diana.hagenbuch@sunovion.com
Linzess Mark Stehman 717-454-6760 mark.stehman@allergan.com
Livalo Nicole Paixao 607-206-6333 npaixao@kowapharma.com
Mead Johnson Nutrition Rich Schonewolf 570-916-6950 richard.schonewolf@rb.com
Monjouro Jeff Rebarchak 570-419-2065 rebarchak_jeffrey_michael@lilly.com
Pfizer Joe 570-499-4279
Reyvow Kristin Evans 272-230-1016 evans_kristin@lilly.com
Symbicort Jordan Jones 570-651-5869 jordan.jones@astrazeneca.com
Symbicort Meghan Rafferty Mercaldo 570-651-3885 meghan.mercaldo@astrazeneca.com
Syneos Health Kimberly Hoppy 570-401-1277 kimberly.hoppy@syneoshealth.com
Synjardy Laura Little 717-979-8221 laura.little@boehringer-ingelheim.com
Synjardy Stacy Boyer 570-847-8787 boyer_stacy_n@lilly.com
Tradjenta Jeff Rebarchak 570-419-2065 rebarchak_jeffrey_michael@lilly.com
Trelegy Charles Yozwiak 272-268-2242 charles.yozwiak@gsk.com
Trijardy XR Stacy Boyer 570-847-8787 boyer_stacy_n@lilly.com
Trintellex Lance Moran 814-341-1644
Trulicity Jeff Rebarchak 570-419-2065 rebarchak_jeffrey_michael@lilly.com
Trulicity Stacy Boyer 570-847-8787 boyer_stacy_n@lilly.com
Ubrelvy Ashley Frankel; Steve Miller 717-914-7110; 570-856-1963 ashley.frankel@abbvie.com
Ultragenyx Julie Martinette 757-672-6186 jmartinette@ultragenyx.com
Viberzi Mark Stehman 717-454-6760 mark.stehman@allergan.com
Viibryd Kevin Baggett 570-419-7083
Vraylar Kevin Baggett 570-419-7083
Xarelto David Jackson 570-490-0317 djacks34@its.jnj.com
Zenpep Mark Stehman 717-454-6760 mark.stehman@allergan.com


